Features
Introduction
EPD-870, EPD-880 the ultra-low power design integrated with 31.2" B/W EPD in an ARM processor. The device can support hospital, factory, warehouse and retail applications.
Advantech EPD-870, EPD-880 provides multiple interfaces for application control which are highly integrated with the EPD driver and offer a low power consumption system. The
device supports the LAN and 4G/LTE in EPD-870. Data can be easily acquired and transformed into a different format to communicate with the ePaper Manager Server and then for
other application services. System integrators can focus on application development and system management.
Specifications
Computing System

3.
20
Ordering Information
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-880 EPD-322B2BG-NQ001 31.2" 16 gray level ePaper device with USB interface for data transmission and IP66 outdoor solution
EPD-870 EPD-327B2BG-NQ001 31.2" 16 gray level ePaper device with 4G/LTE and IP66 outdoor solution